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Article
16-HT332834
16-NEP3-62
16-w81100020
16-3.6.2.101-24
16-2.1.6.007
16-3.3.7.323
16-3.3.7.324
16-3.3.7.330
16-3.3.7.331
16-3.7.2.303
16-3.7.2.304
16-3.7.2.322
16-3.7.2.323

16-42.200.174.50
17-15.20.200

Name
Screw on castor for sliding door system
Buffer strip
Dust-stop brush strip
Brush pile
Universal track
Handle for sliding doors, chrome
Handle for sliding doors, SS look
Recessed slyding door handle, chrome
Recessed slyding door handle, SS look
Slyding door WC turn lock
Slyding door WC turn lock
Slyding door lock
Slyding door lock
Aligner for stabilisation
Hinge for folding door
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Color
nickel
grey
grey
grey
transparent
chrome
SS look
chrome
SS look
chrome
SS look
chrome
SS look

yellow zinc plated

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Diameter

Lenght, mm

Height, mm

4.0
12.0
4.0

Width, mm
6.7
6.7
4.8
38
38

Price EUR per unit

3.46
0.35
0.3
0.22
181
8.8
8.8
7.63
7.63
19.84
19.84
19.08
19.08
8.11
0.75
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